
2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Vladimir Elem School

Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Elementary

Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max $30

Technology User Fee $7.50

Whole School Activities $17.50

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50

Technology User Fee $15.00

Whole School Activities $35.00

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)

Recorders $10.00

School Supplies (Optional Purchase) $40.00

Visual Journal $7.50

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Field trips grade 1 $100.00

Field trips grade 2 $100.00

Field trips grade 3 $100.00

Field trips grade 4 $100.00

Field trips grade 5 $100.00

Field trips grade 6 $100.00

Field trips kindergarten $100.00

Flex Day field trips gr. 3-6 $25.00

Grade 6 camp $60.00

Grade 6 Farewell $10.00

Leadership Club Grades 4-6 $10.00

Mental Health Symposium $10.00

National Indigenous Peoples Day Field Trip $5.00

Numero Club $10.00

Skiing Grades 4-6 $60.00

Student conferences $20.00



Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Swimming Grades 1-3 $30.00

Women in Tech conference $15.00

Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)

Badminton $50.00

Basketball $50.00

Cross Country Run $10.00

Handball $20.00

Soccer $50.00

Volleyball $50.00


